Position

Manager, Charge Description
Master

Manager, Clinical Charging
Associate Vp, Revenue Cycle
Revenue Integrity Analyst
Charge Desc Master Analyst
Senior Rev Integrity Analyst

Revenue Integrity Charge
Captu

Senior Rev Integrity Analyst
Charge Desc Master Analyst
Revenue Integrity Analyst

Revenue Integrity Charge
Captu

Dir, Revenue Integrity

Revenue Integrity Charge
Captu

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Sys Revenue Integrity

Sys Revenue Integrity
Sys Revenue Integrity
Sys Revenue Integrity
Sys Revenue Integrity
Sys Revenue Integrity
Sys Revenue Integrity

Sys Revenue Integrity
Sys Revenue Integrity
Sys Revenue Integrity

Sys Revenue Integrity

Sys Revenue Integrity
Sys Revenue Integrity

Total Wages

$129,172

$122,699
$110,956
$106,345
$94,991
$84,624
$82,960

$80,835
$77,432
$68,490
$60,673

$55,926
$24,494

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,063

$5,972
$4,833
$32,781
$39,194
$9,837
$24,389

$37,524
$36,804
$15,433
$22,419

$4,565
$30,880



