Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Charge Description Master		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$129,172	\$13,063
Manager, Clinical Charging		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$122,699	\$5,972
Associate Vp, Revenue Cycle		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$110,956	\$4,833
Revenue Integrity Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$106,345	\$32,781
Charge Desc Master Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$94,991	\$39,194
Senior Rev Integrity Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$84,624	\$9,837
Revenue Integrity Charge Captu		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$82,960	\$24,389
Senior Rev Integrity Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$80,835	\$37,524
Charge Desc Master Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$77,432	\$36,804
Revenue Integrity Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$68,490	\$15,433
Revenue Integrity Charge Captu		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$60,673	\$22,419
Dir, Revenue Integrity		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$55,926	\$4,565
Revenue Integrity Charge Captu		Alameda Health System	Sys Revenue Integrity	\$24,494	\$30,880